Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

189 - Russellville City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/15/2011 12:25:40 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$641,934.00 $324,910.70
$0.00 $0.00
$641,934.00 $324,910.70
$280,942.00 $139,469.53
$11,244.00 $10,894.45
$15,850.00 $144.76
$26,946.00 $14,177.90
$0.00 $0.00
$10,604.00 $0.00
$47,770.00 $211.81
$245,226.00 $155,945.17
$638,582.00 $320,843.62
$5,813.00 $4,460.23
$9,165.00 $22,140.07
($3,352.00) ($17,679.84)
$0.00 ($13,612.76)
$174,314.12 $174,314.12
$174,314.12 $160,701.36

For Fiscal Year 2011, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($317,023.30)
$0.00
($317,023.30)

$141,472.47
$349.55
$15,705.24
$12,768.10
$0.00
$10,604.00
$47,558.19
$89,280.83
$317,738.38

($1,352.77)
($12,975.07)
($14,327.84)

($13,612.76)
$0.00
($13,612.76)

Pulled from Production

Budget

$12,872,241.00
$4,712,734.15
$6,270,259.83
$98,095.00
$23,953,329.98

$13,147,433.05
$2,913,056.79
$2,013,319.76
$2,390,030.89
$1,434,943.69
$326,878.19
$1,150,555.81
$460,493.31
$23,836,711.49

$735,969.26
$541,093.75
$194,875.51

$311,494.00
$3,542,159.48
$3,853,653.48

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$8,321,715.00
$2,253,400.77
$4,636,215.59
$53,288.29
$15,264,619.65

$8,383,015.49
$1,716,282.34
$1,040,661.21
$1,427,205.26
$1,024,054.76
$14,350.00
$580,126.96
$387,004.47
$14,572,700.49

$492,135.47
$398,547.84
$93,587.63

$785,506.79
$3,542,159.48
$4,327,666.27

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($4,550,526.00)
($2,459,333.38)
($1,634,044.24)

($44,806.71)
($8,688,710.33)

$4,764,417.56
$1,196,774.45
$972,658.55
$962,825.63
$410,888.93
$312,528.19
$570,428.85
$73,488.84
$9,264,011.00

($243,833.79)
$142,545.91
($101,287.88)

$474,012.79
$0.00
$474,012.79
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