STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2011, Fiscal Period 08

189 - Russellville City Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,872,241.00	\$8,321,715.00	(\$4,550,526.00)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,712,734.15	\$2,253,400.77	(\$2,459,333.38)
Local Sources	\$641,934.00	\$324,910.70	(\$317,023.30)	\$6,270,259.83	\$4,636,215.59	(\$1,634,044.24)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$98,095.00	\$53,288.29	(\$44,806.71)
Total Revenues:	\$641,934.00	\$324,910.70	(\$317,023.30)	\$23,953,329.98	\$15,264,619.65	(\$8,688,710.33)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$280,942.00	\$139,469.53	\$141,472.47	\$13,147,433.05	\$8,383,015.49	\$4,764,417.56
Instructional Support Services	\$11,244.00	\$10,894.45	\$349.55	\$2,913,056.79	\$1,716,282.34	\$1,196,774.45
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$15,850.00	\$144.76	\$15,705.24	\$2,013,319.76	\$1,040,661.21	\$972,658.55
Auxiliary Services	\$26,946.00	\$14,177.90	\$12,768.10	\$2,390,030.89	\$1,427,205.26	\$962,825.63
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,434,943.69	\$1,024,054.76	\$410,888.93
Total Outlay	\$10,604.00	\$0.00	\$10,604.00	\$326,878.19	\$14,350.00	\$312,528.19
Expendable Service	\$47,770.00	\$211.81	\$47,558.19	\$1,150,555.81	\$580,126.96	\$570,428.85
Other Expenditures	\$245,226.00	\$155,945.17	\$89,280.83	\$460,493.31	\$387,004.47	\$73,488.84
Total Expenditures:	\$638,582.00	\$320,843.62	\$317,738.38	\$23,836,711.49	\$14,572,700.49	\$9,264,011.00
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$5,813.00	\$4,460.23	(\$1,352.77)	\$735,969.26	\$492,135.47	(\$243,833.79)
Other Financing Uses:	\$9,165.00	\$22,140.07	(\$12,975.07)	\$541,093.75	\$398,547.84	\$142,545.91
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$3,352.00)	(\$17,679.84)	(\$14,327.84)	\$194,875.51	\$93,587.63	(\$101,287.88)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$0.00	(\$13,612.76)	(\$13,612.76)	\$311,494.00	\$785,506.79	\$474,012.79
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$174,314.12	\$174,314.12	\$0.00	\$3,542,159.48	\$3,542,159.48	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$174,314.12	\$160,701.36	(\$13,612.76)	\$3,853,653.48	\$4,327,666.27	\$474,012.79

Exhibit F-III-C